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Wed,, Aug. 20, 2025
6:30-7:30 PM CST

APCS/A mods for 2025-26,

AP Networking & AP Cybersecurity
Announcements: CSTA Mentor Program,
NCWIT Aspirations

e Aaron Chamberlain, New Berlin M/HS

e Mary Walz, Sauk Prairie HS

Wed,, Sept. 17, 2025
6:30-7:30 PM CST

Announcements: CSTA Mentor Program,
NCWIT Aspirations

e Olivia Dachel, CESA12

Wed.,, Oct. 15, 2025

CS Ed Week - Hour of Al and Hour of
Code Activities

HourofAl.org
(get someone like Pat Yongpradit?)

Tues. Nov. 11, 2025

CSTA-WI Dairyland In-Person Summit
UW-Stevens Point

CS Summit- November 11, 2025
Click here to register: Summit Registration

Wed. Dec. 17, 2025
6:30-7:30 PM CST

Comp Sci Clubs & FBLA
CS Honor Society Activities
Recruiting for Enroliment #1

e 7?7

e FBLA Kelly Moehn (Chilton)
e Recruiting (Mary Walz, Sauk Prairie)

Wed,, Jan. 21, 2026
6:30-7:30 PM CST

Code.org Al course

Recruiting for Enroliment #2

e Jacqueline LaBerge, Code.org & Bonduel
HS

e Recruiting (Mary Walz, Sauk Prairie)

Wed.,, Feb. 18, 2026
6:30-7:30 PM CST

SclIP - Scaling Innovative Pedagogy

e Allen Antoine, Director, CS Education

Strategy, UTexas-Austin

Wed., Mar. 18, 2026
6:30-7:30 PM CST

What can you do with AI?
Voice overs, sensors and more

e Kyle Gregerson, CS Education

Consultant

Wed.,, Apr. 15, 2026
6:30-7:30 PM CST

Bridge from K to HS (Code HS)
Results of MPS-Connecticut DOE grant

e Caroline Haebig and colleague, New

Berlin SD

Wed, May. 20, 2026
6:30-7:30 PM CST

Contests: ACSL, Bebras, FBLA, UW
Oshkosh, MSOE, Marquette programming,

e Mary Walz, Sauk Prairie?

July 13-16, 2026

National CSTA Conference
in New Orleans
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